
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Tuesday, Octoei.... 1
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: Thursday installation 

Please advise if I should confirm Thursday f=r install. Merwin will run additional wire so there will be no additional 
c=arges including al's ridiculous comments on overnighting materials.=l will beat him up once job is completed to your 
satisfaction. 

Richard K=hn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
=div style="direction: inherie>575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor New York, NY 10022 Phone 212-971-1306 
Fax 
Cel 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Al Buonanno <mailto 
Date: October 24, 2017 at 2:58:16 P= EDT 
To: Merwin Del <mailto 
Cc: Richard Kah 
Su=ject: RE: Thursday installation 

Merwin and Richard,</=> 

Well it turns out you do not have to ag=ee or not agree to the overnight charges for the cable as we actually have o=e in 
stock. So, this is what I need to know and would like an email confirmation stating that this is agreed upon.=/o:p> 

2) = We will overnight the recei=er from California at the Air Saver rate. 

3) = We will perform the work on=Thursday as per the proposal. 

I need to place this order now to fulfi=l my offer for a Thursday installation. Please advise. Th=nk you. 

Al 
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Sent: Tuesday, October 24, 20111 
From: Merwin Dela cruz [maiIt 

To: Al Buonanno <mailto 
Cc: Richard Kahn <mailto: > 
Subject: Re: Thursday installation 

Al, 

I don't recall not agreeing to overnight 25 f=. hdmi cable as you said you don't trust it.. I said ok to drop off=cat 5 so I can 
run it on the ceiling myself before you get here.=/p> 

On Oct 24, 2017, at 2:27 PM, Al Buonanno < ote:=/p> 

I do not know. If he wants is ASA= then no matter what the fee this is the only way for us to get this 
done.&=bsp; Sorry. 

As it is Merwin and I have agreed to ov=rnight a 25ft (the longest 4K available) 4K HDMI cable and will also be 
dro=ping off some CAT6 as a backup. I do not trust a 25ft HDMI cable for 4K throughput. 

Please advise.=/p> 

From: Richard Kahn (mails mails
Sent: Tuesday, Octo=er 24 2017 2:13 PM 
To: Al Buonanno < mailto 
Cc: Merwin Dela cru <mai to &g=; 
Subject: Re: Thursd=y installation 

How much can overnight=charges be? Boss wants this done ASAP. Please advise. Thank you. = 

Richard Kahn 

HBRK Associates Inc. 

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
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New York, NY 10022 

Phone 

Fax 

Ce 

On Oct 24, 2017, at 2:05 PM, Al Buonanno 

Hello Rich, 

mailto > w=ote: 

The parts I need for this installation are not in the=NY area and will need to be sent overnight form 
California. I suggest=we schedule this for early next week to avoid the overnight charges. Please advise. 

Note: my cell is the best place to reach me. 

Al 

Alfred Buonanno 

ClarityCustom Inc. 

1792 West 11th Street 

Brooklyn NY 11223 

T 

C 
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